Item Estimated

10

Time

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:45

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:20

11:25

11:30

Curriculum and Instruction
BoE Subcommittee
Tuesday, October 8, 2019
BOE Conference Room
10:30 A.M.

Topic

Call to Order

Approval of the 9/24/19 Minutes

Public Participation

NGSS Status Update

PD Plan for November 5, 2019

Disrict-wide Assessment Calendar Update

SEL Update

Committee Roundtable Discussion

Public Participation

Adjourn

Person Responsible

Anne Uberti

Anne Uberti

Anne Uberti

Anne Uberti

All



