Curriculum and Instruction BoE Subcommittee Tuesday, October 8, 2019 BOE Conference Room 10:30 A.M.

Item	Estimated Time	Торіс	Person Responsible
1	10:30	Call to Order	
2	10:30	Approval of the 9/24/19 Minutes	
3	10:30	Public Participation	
4	10:45	NGSS Status Update	Anne Uberti
5	10:45	PD Plan for November 5, 2019	Anne Uberti
6	11:00	Disrict-wide Assessment Calendar Update	Anne Uberti
7	11:15	SEL Update	Anne Uberti
8	11:20	Committee Roundtable Discussion	All
9	11:25	Public Participation	
10	11:30	Adjourn	